INSTRUMENTATION
       MANIFOLDS VALVES
                                                     VM Series
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64

The packing adjustment may be required during the
valve’s service life.
How To Order
Uni-Lok VM series manifolds valves  are ordered by
part number as shown as below.
Example : The following part number, VMR2A-08N-
SS is designated for VMR series manifolds valve
with  both 1/2� Female NPT Threads, 316SS, PTFE
packing.
Bonnet Valve Number
& Configuration
2 2 Way
3 3 Way
5 5 Way
Body Materials
SS 316SS
MO Alloy 400
Packing Materials
Nil PTFE
GF Grafoil
Bonnet
Number &
Configuration
Valve
Type
Size Body
Materials
Uni-Lok
Valve
MR 2A SSV
Bleed Port
Size
V08N
Packing
Type
NACE
Pipe Size Designation (NPT)
Pipe Size 1/2 1/4
Designator 08N 04N
For more details, refer to Visual Index
of Manifolds Valve on page 4.
Other alloys are available upon
request.
1/4� Female NPT, bleed port is
available as optional.
Valve Type
MR Remote Mounting
MD Direct Mounting
MFL Direct Mounting
with Single Flange
MFLD Direct Mounting
with Double Flanges
Valves - VM Series
Small Bonnet Valve
Orifice  - 3.2
Remote Mounting Direct Mounting
Bar Handles
stainless steel
Packing Bolts
stem packing adjustment
Hardened Stem Threads
long cycle life
PTFE Packing
isolation from process
Vee Stem
non-rotating
Large Bonnet Valve
Orifice  - 6.4
Medium Bonnet Valve
Orifice  - 5.0
Bonnet Specification
Visual Index of Manifolds Valve
2 Way